Threes Brewing

333 Douglass St, Brooklyn NY, 11217
Effective pricing for June 1st, 2022

Brand

Vliet

Logical Conclusion
Rotating Lager
Rotating IPA
Rotating Pale Ale
Rotating DIPA
Rotating Pale Ale
Vliet

Logical Conclusion
Rotating IPA
Rotating DIPA
Rotating Pale Ale
Logical Conclusion
Rotating IPA

Vliet

Package

C-6/4 1607
C-6/4 1607
C-6/4 1607
C-6/4 1607
C-6/4 1607
C-6/4 1607
K-5.16 GAL
K-5.16 GAL
K-5.16 GAL
K-5.16 GAL
K-5.16 GAL
K-15.5 GAL
K-15.5 GAL
K-15.5 GAL
K-15.5 GAL

Product Description

THREES PKG C-6/4 160Z VLIET

THREES PKG C-6/4 160Z LOGICAL CONCLUSION
THREES PKG C-6/4 160Z ROTATING LAGER
THREES PKG C-6/4 160Z ROTATING HAZY IPA
THREES PKG C-6/4 160Z ROTATING PALE ALE
THREES PKG C-6/4 160Z ROTATING DOUBLE IPA
THREES DFT K-5.16 GAL ROTATING PALE ALE
THREES DFT K-5.16 GAL ROTATING PALE ALE
THREES DFT K-5.16 GAL ROTATING PALE ALE
THREES DFT K-5.16 GAL ROTATING PALE ALE
THREES DFT K-5.16 GAL ROTATING PALE ALE
THREES DFT K-15.5 GAL HB PALE ALE

THREES DFT K-15.5 GAL HB LOGICAL CONCLUSION
THREES DFT K-15.5 GAL HB ROTATING IPA
THREES DFT K-15.5 GAL HB VLIET

FOB

$43.98
$51.58
$58.78
$58.78
$47.98
$62.38
$79.38
$75.37
$83.37
$95.38
$99.38
$163.83
$167.83
$187.83
$159.83



